The AT2500HM series rackmounted headend spectrum
analyzer is a versatile and cost effective remote head-
end measurement solution that provides “real-time” vis-
ibility and full control of RF network performance at
remote locations.
• High performance spectrum analyzer with a
full 1.5 GHz bandwidth
• Fast 2 ms scanning of 500 data points on a

8
© Sunrise Telecom Broadband. All rights reserved. 050112
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT2500HM 1.5 GHz Headend Rackmount CATV Spectrum Analyzer
Includes 1.5 GHz Rackmount CATV spectrum analyzer, baseband video
output, battery charger, user manual and 2-year warranty.
AT2500HMQ 1.5 GHz Headend Rackmount QAM/CATV Spectrum Analyzer
Includes 1.5 GHz rackmount QAM and CATV spectrum analyzer, baseband
video output, battery charger, user manual and 2-year warranty.
AT2Q6-8 64/256 QAM RQ+ Euro/Annex A/B/C, Dual 6 - 8 MHz bandwidth
AT2Q-ASI MPEG Transport stream output, ASI formatted BNC connector
Calibration Options
AT-W32 AT2000/AT2500 - 3 Year Annual Calibration Program
AT-W52 AT2000/AT2500 - 5 Year Annual Calibration Program
AT2-CCM Certificate of Calibration compliance with measurement data when
specified at the time of order
Warranty Option (Must be ordered with product)
AT-W30 AT2000/AT2500 Extended Warranty (add 1 year for a total of 3 years)
AT-W50 AT2000/AT2500 Extended Warranty (add 3 years for a total of 5 years)
Windows PC Software for AT2000/AT2500 Spectrum Analyzer Series
Includes CD, User Manual (1license per PC), A65000909 Serial Null
Modem Cable and A65000945 RJ-45 Ethernet Crossover Cable
A99026010 WinCOM II - Data Management Software
A99026020 WinREMOTE - Remote Control Spectrum Analyzer Software
A99026025 WinQAM - Remote Control QAM Digital Measurements Software (only for
QAM Analyzer AT2500RQ & AT2500RQV)
FIELD-PROVEN SOLUTIONS
For detailed information on the AT2500HM, visit our website at
www.sunrisetelecom.com for the name of your local Sunrise representa-
tive. Or telephone us at 1-800-297-9726 (Int’l calls: 1-514-725-6652).